Academic Calendar (2017-2018)

First Term 16/06/2017 To 15/10/2017
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

LMC Meeting

Opening Day of the College

Staff Meeting For Admission

Admission Process

International Yoga Day

Display of Time Table

Birth Anniversary of Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj
Commencement of Regular Classes

Well-come Programme for Newly admitted Students
Alumni and Parents’ Meet

Lokmany Bal Gangadhar Tilak Birth Anniversary

Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary & L. Tilak Death
Anniversary

Legal Awareness Programme
Formation of Literary and Social Sciences Associations
Independence Day

Formation of Student Council

Dr. B.A.M. University Foundation Day
Sadbhavana Pandharwada

Teacher’s Day

International Literacy Day —Week
Hindi Divas

Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din
Continuous Assessment

N.S.S. Foundation Day

Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi & Lalbahadur Sahastri

Diwali Vacations
University Examination

Second Term 05/11/2017 To 22/04/2018

28
29
30
31
32
33

Opening Day of the College

Indian Constitution Day

Death Anniversary of Mahatma Phule
International AIDS Awareness Day

Death Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Educational Tour

15 June 2017
16 June 2017
16 June 2017
16-30 June 2017
21 June 2017
20 June 2017
26 June 2017
1 July 2017

8 July 2017

18 July 2017
23 July 2017

1 August 2017

4 August 2017

8 -13 August 2017
15 August 2017

16 -20 August 2017
23 August 2017

20 — 3 September 2017
05 Sept. 2017

8 to 14 Sept — 2017
14 Sept.2017

17 Sept.2017

20 — 30 Sept. 2017
24 Sept.2017

2 Oct.2017

15 Oct. To 6 Nov. 2017
10 Nov. 2017 to 12 Dec. 2017

6 Nov. 2017
26 Nov. 2017
28 Nov. 2017
1 Dec. 2017
6 Dec. 2017
18 Dec. 2017



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

59
50
51

Death Anniversary of Sant Gadage Baba
Celebration of New Year

Savitribai Fhule Birth Anniversary

Birth Anniversary of Rashtra Mata Jijavu
Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand
Yuva Week

Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhashchandra Bose
Republic Day

Death Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi
Birth Anniversary of Shivaji Maharaj
Annual Gathering

International Woman’s Day

Death Anniversary of Savitribai Phule
International Environmental Day

Death Anniversary of Chatrapati Sambhaji Maharaj and
International Health Day

Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Phule
Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Maharashtra Foundation Day and International Labour Day

20 Dec. 2017

1 January 2018
3 Jan.2018

12 Jan. 2018
12Jan. 2018
12-19 Jan. 2018
23 Jan. 2018

26 Jan. 2018

30 Jan. 2018

19 Feb. 2018
26-27 Feb. 2017
8 March2018
10 March 2018
23 March 2018

7 April 2018

11 April 2018
14 April 2018
1 May 2018



