## Academic Calendar (2017-2018)

First Term 16/06/2017 To 15/10/2017				
1	LMC Meeting	15 June 2017		
2	Opening Day of the College	16 June 2017		
3	Staff Meeting For Admission	16 June 2017		
4	Admission Process	16-30 June 2017		
5	International Yoga Day	21 June 2017		
6	Display of Time Table	20 June 2017		
7	Birth Anniversary of Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj	26 June 2017		
8	Commencement of Regular Classes	1 July 2017		
9	Well-come Programme for Newly admitted Students	8 July 2017		
10	Alumni and Parents' Meet	18 July 2017		
11	Lokmany Bal Gangadhar Tilak Birth Anniversary	23 July 2017		
12	Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary & L. Tilak Death Anniversary	1 August 2017		
13	Legal Awareness Programme	4 August 2017		
14	Formation of Literary and Social Sciences Associations	8 -13 August 2017		
15	Independence Day	15 August 2017		
16	Formation of Student Council	16 -20 August 2017		
17	Dr. B.A.M. University Foundation Day	23 August 2017		
18	Sadbhavana Pandharwada	20 – 3 September 2017		
19	Teacher's Day	05 Sept. 2017		
20	International Literacy Day –Week	8 to 14 Sept – 2017		
21	Hindi Divas	14 Sept.2017		
22	Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din	17 Sept.2017		
23	Continuous Assessment	20 – 30 Sept. 2017		
24	N.S.S. Foundation Day	24 Sept.2017		
		2 Oct.2017		
25	Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi & Lalbahadur Sahastri			
26	Diwali Vacations	15 Oct. To 6 Nov. 2017		
<b>27</b>	University Examination	10 Nov. 2017 to 12 Dec. 2017		
Second Term 05/11/2017 To 22/04/2018				
28	Opening Day of the College	6 Nov. 2017		
29	Indian Constitution Day	26 Nov. 2017		
30	Death Anniversary of Mahatma Phule	28 Nov. 2017		
31	International AIDS Awareness Day	1 Dec. 2017		
32	Death Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	6 Dec. 2017		
33	Educational Tour	18 Dec. 2017		

34	Death Anniversary of Sant Gadage Baba	20 Dec. 2017
35	Celebration of New Year	1 January 2018
36	Savitribai Fhule Birth Anniversary	3 Jan.2018
37	Birth Anniversary of Rashtra Mata Jijavu	12 Jan. 2018
38	Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand	12Jan. 2018
39	Yuva Week	12-19 Jan. 2018
40	Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhashchandra Bose	23 Jan. 2018
41	Republic Day	26 Jan. 2018
42	Death Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi	30 Jan. 2018
43	Birth Anniversary of Shivaji Maharaj	19 Feb. 2018
44	Annual Gathering	26-27 Feb. 2017
45	International Woman's Day	8 March2018
46	Death Anniversary of Savitribai Phule	10 March 2018
<b>47</b>	International Environmental Day	23 March 2018
48	Death Anniversary of Chatrapati Sambhaji Maharaj and International Health Day	7 April 2018
59	Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Phule	11 April 2018
50	Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	14 April 2018
51	Maharashtra Foundation Day and International Labour Day	1 May 2018